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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANANAGED Online Auction - Moore

Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 17 4:15pm ET

Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0088
0089
0090
0097
0098
0099
0388
0389
0390
0391
0394

Title

Candle Lot

Games And Puzzles
Books And Bookcase
Decor Lot

Office Chair

Books

Desk

Bookcase And Books
Sony TV

VHS Etc

L eather Recliner
Leather Recliner
Comics

Cameras

Framed Art

Limited Edition Print
Lamps And More
Ladies Jewelry

Men's Watches
Soapstone Carving
Native Indian Carving / Plague
Side Tables

Books And Bookcase
Table And Stools
Office Items

Books

Office ltems

Swivel Rocker
Swivel Rocker
Portable DVD Player
Ladies Boots And Shoes
Computer / Telephone Parts

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 23 12:00pm ET

Lot

0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0415
0416
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0472
0473
0474
0475

Title

China

China

Glass wear

Kitchen Misc.

Pots And Pans
Misc

Pottery

China Cabinet
Crystal Dishes And More
China

Decor Items

Wood And Wicker
Cups and Saucers
Decorative Plates
Silver Plate

Ladies Lot

LPs

Linens And Laundry Hamper
Shelves And Tables
Queen Headboard And Rails
3 Robes

Framed Art

Misc

Dresser

Religious Lot
Utility Lot

Dresser / Desk

3 Radios

Storage Containers
Craft Lot

Picnic Baskets
Appliances
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Lot Title

0476 Sports Lot
0477 Audio

0478 Bookcases
0479 Misc

0480 Decor

0481 Christmas Lot
0482 Pinball

0483 Outdoor Lot
0484 Chest

0485 Shelf

0487 Tools Lot
0488 Sports Lot
0489 Projector
0493 Shoe Lot
0500 Garden And Yard

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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