## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANANAGED Online Auction - Moore Ave

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 17 4:15pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 23 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Candle Lot	0400	China
0065	Games And Puzzles	0401	China
0066	Books And Bookcase	0402	Glass wear
0067	Decor Lot		Kitchen Misc.
0068	Office Chair	0404	Pots And Pans
0069	Books	0405	Misc
0070	Desk	0406	Pottery
0071	Bookcase And Books	0407	China Cabinet
0072	Sony TV	0408	Crystal Dishes And More
0073	VHS Etc	0409	China
0074	Leather Recliner	0410	Decor Items
0075	Leather Recliner	0411	Wood And Wicker
0076	Comics	0412	Cups and Saucers
0077	Cameras	0415	Decorative Plates
0078	Framed Art	0416	Silver Plate
0079	Limited Edition Print	0450	Ladies Lot
0080	Lamps And More	0451	LPs
0081	Ladies Jewelry	0452	Linens And Laundry Hamper
0082	Men's Watches	0453	Shelves And Tables
0083	Soapstone Carving	0454	Queen Headboard And Rails
0084	Native Indian Carving / Plaque	0455	3 Robes
0088	Side Tables	0456	Framed Art
0089	Books And Bookcase	0457	Misc
0090	Table And Stools	0458	Dresser
0097	Office Items	0459	Religious Lot
0098	Books	0460	Utility Lot
0099	Office Items	0461	Dresser / Desk
0388	Swivel Rocker	0462	3 Radios
0389	Swivel Rocker	0472	Storage Containers
0390	Portable DVD Player	0473	Craft Lot
0391	Ladies Boots And Shoes	0474	Picnic Baskets

**0475** Appliances

**0394** Computer / Telephone Parts

Lot Title

0476 Sports Lot

**0477** Audio

0478 Bookcases

**0479** Misc

**0480** Decor

0481 Christmas Lot

0482 Pinball

0483 Outdoor Lot

**0484** Chest

**0485** Shelf

0487 Tools Lot

0488 Sports Lot

0489 Projector

**0493** Shoe Lot

0500 Garden And Yard

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com